83 S 9,524,583.00
Project Number Project Name Amount Funded Unit County
14-SRA-HF-01-0005 Hazen C-Line Fuel Break 95,549.00 TGU Tehama
14-SRA-HF-01-0006 Twain Harte Green Waste Curbside Pick-up 50,000.00 TCU Tuolumne
14-SRA-HF-01-0014 Highway 162 Fuel Break 31,920.00 TGU Glenn
14-SRA-HF-01-0020 Calaveras County CWPP Update 10,000.00 TCU Calaveras
14-SRA-HF-01-0027 Big Bear Valley SRA Chipping Grant 199,500.00 BDU San Bernardino
14-SRA-HF-01-0045 Dead, Dying and Diseased Tree Removal - Descanso, Guatay and Pine Valley (Greater Julian Area) 450,000.00 MVU San Diego
14-SRA-HF-01-0047 Deer Springs Community Fuels Reduction and Chipping Project 29,610.00 MVU San Diego
14-SRA-HF-01-0052 Goat Grazing, East Bay Hills SRA 204,000.00 SCuU Contra Costa
14-SRA-HF-01-0055 Butte County Sheriff Office Inmate Roads Maintenance 43,000.00 BTU Butte
14-SRA-HF-01-0057 Chrome Ridge Wildfire Protection Project. 100,000.00 AEU El Dorado
14-SRA-HF-01-0062 El Dorado Integrated County Wildfire Protection Plan (Master CWPP) 73,870.00 AEU El Dorado
14-SRA-HF-01-0070 Dunsmuir Community Wildfire Protection Plan Update 16,698.00 SKU Siskiyou
14-SRA-HF-01-0074 Rancho Calaveras Fuels Reduction 150,000.00 TCU Calaveras
14-SRA-HF-01-0075 Blue Lake Springs H.O.A. Fire Safety Project 272,580.00 TCU Calaveras
14-SRA-HF-01-0076 Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District Wildland Fire Pre-Plan 44,800.00 TCU Calaveras
14-SRA-HF-01-0080 SRA Greater Valley Center Community Chipping Days 50,000.00 MVU San Diego
14-SRA-HF-01-0082 Woods Valley and Paradise Mountain Road Fuel Reduction Project 130,000.00 MVU San Diego
14-SRA-HF-01-0084 SRA Greater Valley Center Community Including Eden and Hidden Valley Fuel Reduction Evacuation Route 8,000.00 MVU San Diego
14-SRA-HF-01-0085 Palomar Park Hazardous Fuel Reduction Program 79,750.00 Czu San Mateo
14-SRA-HF-01-0093 Clayton-Morgan Territory Fire Safe 2015 170,680.00 SCU Alameda
14-SRA-HF-01-0112 North Tahoe Multi-Jurisdictional Request for Emergency Evacuation Planning Materials 43,617.00 NEU Placer
14-SRA-HF-01-0113 Loma Vista Community Perimeter Shaded Fuel Break 56,000.00 LNU Napa
14-SRA-HF-01-0115 Foss Valley Community Perimeter Shaded Fuel Break 79,000.00 LNU Napa
14-SRA-HF-01-0121 Unincorporated Big Bear City, Running Springs & Arrowbear Wood Shake/Shingle cost share roof replacement 214,916.00 BDU San Bernardino
14-SRA-HF-01-0131 Parkhill Area Fuel Breaks 323,986.00 SLU San Luis Obispo
14-SRA-HF-01-0132 American River Canyon Perimeter Shaded Fuel Break (PSFB) 100,000.00 AEU El Dorado
14-SRA-HF-01-0136 Development of Fire Adapted Communities on the California side of the Lake Tahoe Basin 200,000.00 AEU El Dorado
14-SRA-HF-01-0137 Sierra County Residential Chipping Program 53,200.00 NEU Sierra
14-SRA-HF-01-0138 Anderson Springs Interface Project 42,020.00 LNU Lake
14-SRA-HF-01-0139 Sierra City SC1 SC3 Fuels reduction 53,725.00 NEU Sierra
14-SRA-HF-01-0142 Muniz Ranches Property Owners Association Fire Prevention Project 41,716.00 LNU Sonoma
14-SRA-HF-01-0149 North Bottle Rock Road Fuel Break 37,471.00 LNU Lake
14-SRA-HF-01-0151 Mt. Konocti Interface Fuel Break 108,597.00 LNU Lake
14-SRA-HF-01-0156 Alpine Meadows Subdivision Roadside Clearing 76,880.00 NEU Placer
14-SRA-HF-01-0163 Burney Basin Fire Safe Council --CWPP 14,000.00 SHU Shasta
14-SRA-HF-01-0168 Fresno Fairgrounds Public Education Project 380,000.00 FKU Fresno
14-SRA-HF-01-0171 Morning Canyon Fuels Reduction Evacuation Project 154,836.00 AEU El Dorado
14-SRA-HF-01-0184 Mountain Rim Fire Safe Council Community Wildfire Protection Plan 21,000.00 BDU San Bernardino
14-SRA-HF-01-0186 Truckee Fire Protection District Community Wildfire Protection Plan 27,000.00 NEU Nevada
14-SRA-HF-01-0188 Yuba County Service Area 2 Shaded Fuel Breaks 29,750.00 NEU Yuba
14-SRA-HF-01-0189 Lake Tahoe Wildfire Hazard Awareness and Mitigation Public Outreach Campaign 77,250.00 AEU El Dorado
14-SRA-HF-01-0192 American Valley Hazardous Fuel Reduction Project 317,856.00 LMU Plumas
14-SRA-HF-01-0201 Crest Forest Fire Safe Demonstration Sites 10,300.00 BDU San Bernardino
14-SRA-HF-01-0206 San Juan Canyon Road Shaded Fuel Break & Residential Chipping 117,150.00 BEU San Benito
14-SRA-HF-01-0207 Santa Barbara Foothill Community Defensible Space Project 326,054.00 SBC Santa Barbara
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14-SRA-HF-01-0233
14-SRA-HF-01-0236
14-SRA-HF-01-0238
14-SRA-HF-01-0249
14-SRA-HF-01-0255
14-SRA-HF-01-0262
14-SRA-HF-01-0265
14-SRA-HF-01-0267
14-SRA-HF-01-0268
14-SRA-HF-01-0269
14-SRA-HF-01-0272
14-SRA-HF-01-0273
14-SRA-HF-01-0276
14-SRA-HF-01-0277
14-SRA-HF-01-0287
14-SRA-HF-01-0291
14-SRA-HF-01-0292
14-SRA-HF-01-0294
14-SRA-HF-01-0296
14-SRA-HF-01-0304
14-SRA-HF-01-0307
14-SRA-HF-01-0321
14-SRA-HF-01-0340
14-SRA-HF-01-0343
14-SRA-HF-01-0344
14-SRA-HF-01-0345
14-SRA-HF-01-0346
14-SRA-HF-01-0347
14-SRA-HF-01-0349
14-SRA-HF-01-0350
14-SRA-HF-01-0351
14-SRA-HF-01-0360
14-SRA-HF-01-0361
14-SRA-HF-01-0367
14-SRA-HF-01-0376
14-SRA-HF-01-0377
14-SRA-HF-01-0378
14-SRA-HF-01-0400

Tuolumne County Roadside Brushing

Central Ventura County Fire Safe Council Community Chipper Days Project
Trinity County Community Wildfire Protection Plan 2015 Update

2015 Klamath River Prescribed Fire Training Exchange (TREX)

Lake Tahoe Community Chipping Project

OCFA - County-Wide Wildfire Protection Plan for Orange County, CA

2015 Marin County Community Wildfire Protection Plan

Maxwell Trail Hazardous Fuel Reduction Project

Special Needs Defensible Space Assistance Program

Nevada County Chipping Program

Mountain Top Chipper Days

Soper Company Shakespeare Mastication

Abatement Assistance & Advocacy

Yuba County Residential Chipping Program

Santa Clara County CWPP

Hazardous Fuels Removal Along Non County Maintained Roads Creating a Fireline
Highway 120 Corridor Fire Break and Fuels Reduction

Franklin Canyon Hazardous Fuels Reduction and Wildfire Hazard Mitigation Project
Weber Creek Fuel Reduction Project, PP-1

Bear River Pines Fuels Reduction

Lokoya Community Fuel Reduction Project

Bell Springs Road Community Wildfire Protection Plan

Placer County Chipper Program - Track Chipper Acquisition

Web-based Map Interface for CWPPs

North Fork American River Fuelbreak - CEQA

Nevada County Landfill Site Fuel Modification

Placer County Residential Chipper Program

River Pines

Bear Valley Common Area Fuels Reduction

Mi Wuk/Sugar Pine Fuel Reduction Program

Monterey County Regional Fire District Chipping and Pre-Planning Map Grant Application

Fire Prevention Materials and Road Signs

Turnback Creek Fuel Reduction Phase 2 (Maintenance)
Tulare County Chipper Days

Palomar Mountain Community Chipping Days
Palomar Divide SRA Fuel Break

Newell Drive Fuel Reduction

Wheeler Crest Fuels Reduction, 2015/2016

84,000.00
22,186.00
65,493.00
83,162.00
153,797.00
110,000.00
123,200.00
296,000.00
142,366.00
159,478.00
33,500.00
121,771.00
43,200.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
161,408.00
244,160.00
53,367.00
191,075.00
294,578.00
75,000.00
6,000.00
200,000.00
56,970.00
46,063.00
31,020.00
429,209.00
179,933.00
40,000.00
190,516.00
86,800.00
16,576.00
60,759.00
78,056.00
6,900.00
25,605.00
18,530.00
127,624.00

TCU
VNC
SHU
HUU
AEU
ORC
MRN
RRU
NEU
NEU
BDU
NEU
BDU
NEU
SCU
MMU
TCU
LMU
AEU
NEU
LNU
MEU
NEU
BDU
NEU
NEU
NEU
AEU
TCU
TCU
BEU
TCU
TCU
TUU
MVU
MVU
Czu
BDU

Tuolumne
Ventura
Trinity
Humboldt
El Dorado
Orange
Marin
Riverside
Yuba
Nevada
San Bernardino
Yuba

San Bernardino
Yuba
Santa Clara
Mariposa
Tuolumne
Modoc

El Dorado
Nevada
Napa
Mendocino
Placer

San Bernardino
Placer
Nevada
Placer
Amador
Alpine
Tuolumne
Monterey
Tuolumne
Tuolumne
Tulare

San Diego
San Diego
Santa Cruz
Mono




